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MIRROR

RANGE

AM7530

AM7531

AM7532

AM7533

AM7538

AM7539

AM7728

AM7729

AM7730

AM7864

AM7865

AM7866

AM7867

AM70000

AM70001

AM70002

AM70003
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DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF
Volvo

DAF
Volvo

DAF
Volvo

DAF

DAF

DAF
Renault
Volvo

DAF
Renault
Volvo

DAF
Renault
Volvo

DAF
Renault
Volvo

DAF
Renault
Volvo

DAF
Renault
Volvo

XF95
CF65 /75 /85 > 2006

XF95?
CF65 /75 /85 > 2006

CF65 /75 /85 > 2006

CF65 /75 /85 > 2006

CF85/ 75CF / CF85 IV
CF75 IV / XF105

CF 75/85/CF75 IV
XF105

XB Range
FH Version 4

XB Range
FH Version 4

XB Range
FH Version 4

CF65/75/85
CF Euro 6

CF / XF Euro 6 XF105

LF45 /55 LF Euro 6
Kerax, Premium
FL / FE

LF45 /55 LF Euro 6
Kerax, Premium
FL / FE

LF45 /55 LF Euro 6
Magnum, Midlum
Premium, FL / FE

LF45 /55 LF Euro 6
Kerax, Midlum, Premium
FL / FE

LF45 /55 LF Euro 6
Kerax, Midlum, Premium
FL / FE

LF45 /55 LF Euro 6
Kerax, Midlum, Premium
FL / FE

1610184

1610187
1610189

1788974
1818356

1788485

1644325

1644326

2430052
82356810

2430053
82359214

2430054
82356824

1614021
1949304

1614022
1669573

1718252
7484561115
20707812

1701288
7420849837
20849837

1781227
7485120820
20866665

1781228
7485120820
20866665

1781227
7485120820

1781228
7420862795
20862795

+44 (0) 1772 642462

Main mirror RH/LH
electric, heated

Wide angle mirror RH/LH

manual, heated.

Mirror arm RH

Mirror arm LH

Mirror cover

Mirror cover (wide angle
mirror)

Main mirror glass LH
electric, heated

Main mirror glass RH
electric, heated

Wide angle mirror glass
LH/RH electric, heated

Kerb mirror

Kerb mirror

Kerb mirror

Front view mirror

Complete mirror LH short
arm, electric main mirror,

manual and heated aux

Complete mirror RH short
arm, electric main mirror,

manual and heated aux

Complete mirror LH long

arm, electric main mirror,

manual and heated aux

Complete mirror RH long
arm, electric main mirror,

manual and heated aux
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MIRROR RANGE
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Wide angle mirror RH/LH

-

AM70074 DAF CF 65/ 75/ 85/ XF105 1692556 .
manual adjust, heated »
Eurocargo, Stralis 504168236 .
AM7872 Iveco Tector Restyle 504168238 Kerb mirror @
Eurocargo, Stralis F
AM7966 Iveco Tector Restyle 125/ 504197878 Main mirror glass, heated
2009 onwards
. Wide angle mirror glass,
AM7967 Iveco Eurocargo, Stralis 504197879
heated
AM70086 Iveco S-Way, X-Way 5802499012 Main mirror glass LH,
heated /
. . -7\\“
AM70087 Iveco S-Way, X-Way 5802499014 Main mirror glass RH,
heated
AM70088 Iveco S-Way, X-Way 5802499013  Wide angle mirror glass LH Q
AM70089 Iveco S-Way, X-Way 5802499015 Wide angle mirror glass RH ‘
TG-M / TG-M Euro 6 81637306578
AM7871 MAN TG-S/ TG-S Euro 6 81637306735 Kerb mirror
TG-X / TG-X Euro 6 81637306774 v
TG-A, TG-A LX, TG-A
AM7961 \I>/|0A|\VI\(I) XXL, TG-L, TG-M, 818623471373004110 3 Main mirror glass, heated
FH Range, FM, FMX
81637336057 Wide angle mirror
AM7968 MAN TG-ATLIMIS 81637336059 glass, heated u
AM70070 MAN TG-X 81637306563 Mirror complete LH
electric and heated
AM70071 MAN TG-X 81637306562 Mirror complete RH P
AM70072 MAN TG-S 81637306552 Mirror complete LH i
AM70073 MAN TG-S 81637306551 Mirror complete RH E
9608101016 Mirror complete LH
AM7749 Mercedes Actros MP4 9608104816 S g
9608100819 Mirror complete RH
AM7750 Mercedes Actros MP4 9608101116 short arm p
9608103716 Mirror complete LH
AM7751 Mercedes Actros MP4 9608104516 longlarm £[
9608103816 Mirror complete RH
AM7752 Mercedes Actros MP4 9608101919 5 A P
A MK1/2 o
AM7962 Mercedes tego . / 0028114633 Main mirror glass
Axor Version 2
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Actros 1/2/3, Atego MK2
Axor Version 2

Mercedes
Mercedes
Renault
Renault
Scania
Scania
Scania
Scania
Scania
Scania
Scania
Scania
Scania
Scania
AM7838 Scania
AM7839 Scania
Scania
Scania
Scania
Volvo

sales@amipart.co.uk

Atego, Axor

‘T Euro 6

‘T" Euro 6

4 Series, 5 Series R Cab

4 | 5 Series

4 | 5 Series
5 Series P & R Cab

4 |5 Series
5 Series P & R Cab

4/5/6 Series

4/5/6 Series

4 | 5 Series

4 | 5 Series

6 Series

6 Series

6 Series R Cab
5 Series P & R Cab

6 Series R Cab
5 Series P & R Cab

6 Series R Cab

6 Series R Cab

4 |5 Series

FH12 - 16
FM9 - 12

0018112133

0028114733

7482408450

7482408451

1442705
1346378

1732778
1767265

2256913
1396531

2256914
1346706

1346371
1439463

1439462
1346372

2558096
2645649

2199458
2558097

2116846

2116845

2116849

2116848
1484080
1912465

20567651
20841081

+44 (0) 1772 642462

Wide angle mirror glass

Wide angle mirror glass

Main mirror glass RH/LH

Wide angle mirror
glass RH/LH

Main mirror glass

Wide angle mirror glass

Mirror assy LH

Mirror assy RH

Mirror assy LH, long arm

Mirror assy RH, long arm

Mirror bracket LH

Mirror bracket RH

Scania mirror LH

Scania mirror RH

Main mirror glass RH

Main mirror glass LH

Wide angle mirror
glass RH

Wide angle mirror
glass LH

Kerb mirror head

Mirror complete
assembly LH
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Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

FH Range
FM Range

FH12 - 16
FM12

FH Version 4 /5
FM Version 5

FH Version 4 /5
FM Version 5

FH Version 4

FH Version 4

FH Version 4

FH Version 4

FH12, FM12

FH12, FM12

FH12, FM12

FH Range
FM Range

FH12, FH16, FM10,
FM12, FM13, FM9, FMX

FH12, FH16

20841078
20567633

20360810
20746401

21765178
21765470

21765474
21765523

21765994
82268557

21765994
82268557

82268562
82945196

82268562
82945196

20567670
20455986

21200816

21200815

20360811

82110547
84004929

20716956

See www.amipart.co.uk for additional OE references.

All OEM numbers for reference purposes only.
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Mirror complete
assembly RH

Main mirror cover

Mirror assy LH

Mirror assy RH

Mirror back cover with
chrome finish LH

Mirror back cover with
grey finish LH

Mirror back cover with
chrome finish RH

Mirror back cover with
grey finish RH

Main mirror glass

Wide angle mirror
head LH

Wide angle mirror
head RH

Wide angle mirror cover

Kerb mirror

Front view mirror head
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