



AM No.	Manufacturer	Model	OE. Number	Description	Image
AM7530	DAF	XF95 CF65 / 75 / 85 > 2006	1610184	Main mirror RH/LH electric, heated	
AM7531	DAF	XF95? CF65 / 75 / 85 > 2006	1610187 1610189	Wide angle mirror RH/LH manual, heated.	
AM7532	DAF	CF65 / 75 / 85 > 2006	1788974 1818356	Mirror arm RH	
AM7533	DAF	CF65 / 75 / 85 > 2006	1788485	Mirror arm LH	
AM7538	DAF	CF85 / 75CF / CF85 IV CF75 IV / XF105	1644325	Mirror cover	
AM7539	DAF	CF 75 / 85 / CF75 IV XF105	1644326	Mirror cover (wide angle mirror)	
AM7728	DAF Volvo	XB Range FH Version 4	2430052 82356810	Main mirror glass LH electric, heated	
AM7729	DAF Volvo	XB Range FH Version 4	2430053 82359214	Main mirror glass RH electric, heated	
AM7730	DAF Volvo	XB Range FH Version 4	2430054 82356824	Wide angle mirror glass LH/RH electric, heated	
AM7864	DAF	CF65 / 75 / 85 CF Euro 6	1614021 1949304	Kerb mirror	
AM7865	DAF	CF / XF Euro 6 XF105	1614022 1669573	Kerb mirror	
AM7866	DAF Renault Volvo	LF45 / 55 LF Euro 6 Kerax, Premium FL / FE	1718252 7484561115 20707812	Kerb mirror	
AM7867	DAF Renault Volvo	LF45 / 55 LF Euro 6 Kerax, Premium FL / FE	1701288 7420849837 20849837	Front view mirror	
AM70000	DAF Renault Volvo	LF45 / 55 LF Euro 6 Magnum, Midlum Premium, FL / FE	1781227 7485120820 20866665	Complete mirror LH short arm, electric main mirror, manual and heated aux	
AM70001	DAF Renault Volvo	LF45 / 55 LF Euro 6 Kerax, Midlum, Premium FL / FE	1781228 7485120820 20866665	Complete mirror RH short arm, electric main mirror, manual and heated aux	
AM70002	DAF Renault Volvo	LF45 / 55 LF Euro 6 Kerax, Midlum, Premium FL / FE	1781227 7485120820	Complete mirror LH long arm, electric main mirror, manual and heated aux	
AM70003	DAF Renault Volvo	LF45 / 55 LF Euro 6 Kerax, Midlum, Premium FL / FE	1781228 7420862795 20862795	Complete mirror RH long arm, electric main mirror, manual and heated aux	

MIRROR RANGE

AM No.	Manufacturer	Model	OE. Number	Description	Image
AM70074	DAF	CF 65 / 75 / 85 / XF105	1692556	Wide angle mirror RH/LH manual adjust, heated	
AM7872	Iveco	Eurocargo, Stralis Tector Restyle	504168236 504168238	Kerb mirror	
AM7966	Iveco	Eurocargo, Stralis Tector Restyle 125 / 2009 onwards	504197878	Main mirror glass, heated	
AM7967	Iveco	Eurocargo, Stralis	504197879	Wide angle mirror glass, heated	
AM70086	Iveco	S-Way, X-Way	5802499012	Main mirror glass LH, heated	
AM70087	Iveco	S-Way, X-Way	5802499014	Main mirror glass RH, heated	
AM70088	Iveco	S-Way, X-Way	5802499013	Wide angle mirror glass LH	
AM70089	Iveco	S-Way, X-Way	5802499015	Wide angle mirror glass RH	
AM7871	MAN	TG-M / TG-M Euro 6 TG-S / TG-S Euro 6 TG-X / TG-X Euro 6	81637306578 81637306735 81637306774	Kerb mirror	
AM7961	MAN Volvo	TG-A, TG-A LX, TG-A XXL, TG-L, TG-M, FH Range, FM, FMX	81637330103 82417041	Main mirror glass, heated	
AM7968	MAN	TG-A / L / M / S	81637336057 81637336059	Wide angle mirror glass, heated	
AM70070	MAN	TG-X	81637306563	Mirror complete LH electric and heated	
AM70071	MAN	TG-X	81637306562	Mirror complete RH	
AM70072	MAN	TG-S	81637306552	Mirror complete LH	
AM70073	MAN	TG-S	81637306551	Mirror complete RH	
AM7749	Mercedes	Actros MP4	9608101016 9608104816	Mirror complete LH short arm	
AM7750	Mercedes	Actros MP4	9608100819 9608101116	Mirror complete RH short arm	
AM7751	Mercedes	Actros MP4	9608103716 9608104516	Mirror complete LH long arm	
AM7752	Mercedes	Actros MP4	9608103816 9608101919	Mirror complete RH long arm	
AM7962	Mercedes	Atego MK1 / 2 Axor Version 2	0028114633	Main mirror glass	

AM No.	Manufacturer	Model	OE. Number	Description	Image
AM7963	Mercedes	Actros 1/2/3, Atego MK2 Axor Version 2	0018112133	Wide angle mirror glass	
AM7969	Mercedes	Atego, Axor	0028114733	Wide angle mirror glass	
AM70090	Renault	'T' Euro 6	7482408450	Main mirror glass RH/LH	
AM70091	Renault	'T' Euro 6	7482408451	Wide angle mirror glass RH/LH	
AM7188	Scania	4 Series, 5 Series R Cab	1442705 1346378	Main mirror glass	
AM7189	Scania	4 / 5 Series	1732778 1767265	Wide angle mirror glass	
AM7505	Scania	4 / 5 Series 5 Series P & R Cab	2256913 1396531	Mirror assy LH	
AM7506	Scania	4 / 5 Series 5 Series P & R Cab	2256914 1346706	Mirror assy RH	
AM7534	Scania	4 / 5 / 6 Series		Mirror assy LH, long arm	
AM7535	Scania	4 / 5 / 6 Series		Mirror assy RH, long arm	
AM7536	Scania	4 / 5 Series	1346371 1439463	Mirror bracket LH	
AM7537	Scania	4 / 5 Series	1439462 1346372	Mirror bracket RH	
AM7832	Scania	6 Series	2558096 2645649	Scania mirror LH	
AM7833	Scania	6 Series	2199458 2558097	Scania mirror RH	
AM7838	Scania	6 Series R Cab 5 Series P & R Cab	2116846	Main mirror glass RH	
AM7839	Scania	6 Series R Cab 5 Series P & R Cab	2116845	Main mirror glass LH	
AM7840	Scania	6 Series R Cab	2116849	Wide angle mirror glass RH	
AM7841	Scania	6 Series R Cab	2116848	Wide angle mirror glass LH	
AM7869	Scania	4 / 5 Series	1484080 1912465	Kerb mirror head	
AM7509	Volvo	FH12 - 16 FM9 - 12	20567651 20841081	Mirror complete assembly LH	

AM No.	Manufacturer	Model	OE. Number	Description	Image
AM7510	Volvo	FH Range FM Range	20841078 20567633	Mirror complete assembly RH	
AM7547	Volvo	FH12 - 16 FM12	20360810 20746401	Main mirror cover	
AM7597	Volvo	FH Version 4 / 5 FM Version 5	21765178 21765470	Mirror assy LH	
AM7598	Volvo	FH Version 4 / 5 FM Version 5	21765474 21765523	Mirror assy RH	
AM7731	Volvo	FH Version 4	21765994 82268557	Mirror back cover with chrome finish LH	
AM7731GREY	Volvo	FH Version 4	21765994 82268557	Mirror back cover with grey finish LH	
AM7732	Volvo	FH Version 4	82268562 82945196	Mirror back cover with chrome finish RH	
AM7732GREY	Volvo	FH Version 4	82268562 82945196	Mirror back cover with grey finish RH	
AM7734	Volvo	FH12, FM12	20567670 20455986	Main mirror glass	
AM7735	Volvo	FH12, FM12	21200816	Wide angle mirror head LH	
AM7736	Volvo	FH12, FM12	21200815	Wide angle mirror head RH	
AM7859	Volvo	FH Range FM Range	20360811	Wide angle mirror cover	
AM7868	Volvo	FH12, FH16, FM10, FM12, FM13, FM9, FMX	82110547 84004929	Kerb mirror	
AM7870	Volvo	FH12, FH16	20716956	Front view mirror head	

See www.amipart.co.uk for additional OE references.